
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

IFBB DIAMOND CUP HUNGARY & BIKINI AND FIT-MODEL
EUROPEAN CUP

1-3.06.2024, Budapest, Hungary

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lili Saska141 2008 /161.4 7 5 0 0 12Hungary

 Kinga Szabo132 2007 /154.1 8 10 0 0 18Hungary

Σ=2

WOMEN’S ARTISTIC FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Szofia Bogdan121 2004 /158 5 5 0 0 10Hungary

 Alexandra Meszaros112 2008 /167.7 10 10 0 0 20Hungary

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ladislav Kalmar151 1988 77.2/173.5 10 7 0 0 17Slovakia

 Kai Bauer162 1992 83.9/177.4 20 8 0 0 28Germany

 David Jezek173 1997 80.6/180.9 30 14 0 0 44Czech Republic

 Krisztian Gyulai184 1993 90.6/183.5 40 20 0 0 60Hungary

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ladislav Kalmar151 1988 77.2/173.5 10 5 0 0 15Slovakia

 Krisztian Gyulai182 1993 90.6/183.5 20 10 0 0 30Hungary

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ladislav Kalmar151 1988 77.2/173.5 10 5 0 0 15Slovakia

 Gergo Tarodi192 2005 65.7/ 20 10 0 0 30Hungary

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Gerada221 1994 89.7/ 10 5 0 0 15Malta

 Manuel Rossi212 1984 85.9/ 20 10 0 0 30Austria

 Norbert Balogh203 1987 85.4/ 30 15 0 0 45Hungary

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gernot Kobermann231 1987 108/ 12 6 0 0 18Austria

 Roman Kotal242 1985 95.4/ 18 9 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Daniel Matejka253 1981 94.8/ 30 15 0 0 45Czech Republic

Σ=3

1/8



MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gernot Kobermann231 1987 108/ 5 0 0 0 5Austria

 Ladislav Kalmar152 1988 77.2/173.5 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia

 Joseph Gerada223 1994 89.7/ 14 0 0 0 14Malta

Σ=3

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nikoleta Culagova281 1998 /172.9 12 6 0 0 18Slovakia

 Lucie Jakesova272 1979 /163.3 18 9 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Gabriella Balint263 1980 /171.6 30 15 0 0 45Hungary

Σ=3

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gergely Somfai311 2004 /177 6 0 0 0 6Hungary

 Florin Manastireanu292 2002 /180.6 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 David Horvath303 2002 /174.5 15 0 0 0 15Hungary

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Istvan Koleszar321 1978 /180.2 5 0 0 0 5Hungary

 Vilmos Babics332 1954 /166.1 10 0 0 0 10Hungary

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gal Peter391 1989 /178 10 0 0 0 10Austria

 Alain Baroli342 1989 /172.5 10 0 0 0 10France

 Gergely Somfai313 2004 /177 10 0 0 0 10Hungary

 Andi Balazs354 1985 /174.3 19 0 0 0 19Hungary

 David Horvath305 2002 /174.5 25 0 0 0 25Hungary

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jan Lukasevic401 1989 /181.5 7 0 0 0 7Lithuania

 Marian Derdak412 1997 /189.1 8 0 0 0 8Slovakia

 Florin Manastireanu293 2002 /180.6 14 0 0 0 14Romania

 Istvan Koleszar324 1978 /180.2 20 0 0 0 20Hungary

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jan Lukasevic401 1989 /181.5 5 0 0 0 5Lithuania

 Gal Peter392 1989 /178 10 0 0 0 10Austria

Σ=2
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JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilien Pasztor531 2005 /162 5 5 0 0 5Hungary

 Daniela Tothova452 2004 /155.9 13 13 0 0 13Czech Republic

 Sara Kvocerova523 2003 /166.2 19 17 0 0 17Slovakia

 Lilla Csasztvan504 2002 /167.9 17 20 0 0 20Hungary

 Linda Tomsits475 2006 /167.4 21 24 0 0 24Hungary

 Virag Sarkadi466 2003 /153.6 34 29 0 0 29Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar437 2007 /161.8 34 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Vanda Deme488 2005 /164.6 40 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Noemi Sztojcsev449 2004 /180 47 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Csenge Bodnar5110 2001 /164.1 48 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Regina Toth4911 2002 /166 52 0 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=11

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria651 1987 /155.5 5 5 0 0 5Spain

 Nataliia Churylo662 1989 /162.3 10 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Andrea Balaska593 1987 /151.9 16 18 0 0 18Hungary

 Linda Sidorenko634 1987 /165 23 19 0 0 19Spain

 Ganna Prokopovych615 1987 /168.2 23 21 0 0 21Ukraine

 Sandra Fey606 1979 /167 25 30 0 0 30Germany

 Vincenza Bennardo557 1985 /156.1 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Ivette Martin578 1985 /156 42 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Magdalena Kalinowska689 1984 /158.7 45 0 0 0 0Poland

 Krisztina Toth6710 1974 /164.9 53 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Daniela Hodovska6411 1985 /159.5 54 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Eszter Lanz6212 1985 /175.8 58 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Virag Horvath5613 1982 /168.4 64 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Sara Hanack5814 1986 /178 65 0 0 0 0Germany

 Aniko Toth6915 1981 /166.2 75 0 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=15

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria651 1987 /155.5 5 5 0 0 5Spain

 Daniela Tothova452 2004 /155.9 15 14 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Andrea Balaska593 1987 /151.9 17 18 0 0 18Hungary

 Anais Mouchon704 1990 /156.1 19 20 0 0 20France

 Clarissa Pajukoski725 1992 /156.4 20 20 0 0 20Finland

 Anna Kushkian736 1990 /158.2 34 30 0 0 30Armenia

 Virag Sarkadi467 2003 /153.6 38 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Imola Suto718 1990 /156.3 38 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Daniela Hodovska649 1985 /159.5 42 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Magdalena Kalinowska6810 1984 /158.7 49 0 0 0 0Poland

Σ=10
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilien Pasztor531 2005 /162 6 0 0 0 6Hungary

 Alice Franceschini752 1998 /163.5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Julia Dru743 1997 /161.3 15 0 0 0 15France

 Nataliia Churylo664 1989 /162.3 17 0 0 0 17Ukraine

 Nanouk Fleer765 1998 /161.4 26 0 0 0 26Netherlands

 Liliana Koelszar436 2007 /161.8 29 0 0 0 29Hungary

 Maryna Bielous777 1999 /162.3 30 0 0 0 30Ukraine

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Tselik781 1997 /165.9 5 5 0 0 5Estonia

 Ganna Prokopovych612 1987 /168.2 13 17 0 0 17Ukraine

 Sara Kvocerova523 2003 /166.2 14 18 0 0 18Slovakia

 Lilla Csasztvan504 2002 /167.9 17 20 0 0 20Hungary

 Gaelle Raymond795 1993 /166.6 30 21 0 0 21France

 Sabina Vokounova816 2000 /167.6 29 23 0 0 23Czech Republic

 Linda Sidorenko637 1987 /165 38 0 0 0 0Spain

 Linda Tomsits478 2006 /167.4 38 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Sandra Fey609 1979 /167 41 0 0 0 0Germany

 Vanda Deme4810 2005 /164.6 57 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Jitka Neuwirthova8211 1997 /164.4 59 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Timea Nyerges8012 1989 /168.2 60 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Csenge Bodnar5113 2001 /164.1 64 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Virag Horvath5614 1982 /168.4 67 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Krisztina Toth6715 1974 /164.9 73 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Regina Toth4916 2002 /166 76 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Aniko Toth6917 1981 /166.2 81 0 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=17

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Merle Kraft841 2000 /170.8 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Franziska Brucker852 1994 /171.4 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Ewelina Kozikowska 863 1992 /170.5 14 0 0 0 14Poland

 Szabina Krupa-Toth834 1997 /171.2 19 0 0 0 19Hungary

 Ester Viznerova875 1996 /170.2 24 0 0 0 24Slovakia

Σ=5

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 172 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jana Remiasova891 1996 /173.7 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia

 Zsuzsanna Mikita882 1990 /176.1 13 0 0 0 13Hungary

 Eszter Lanz623 1985 /175.8 14 0 0 0 14Switzerland

 Noemi Sztojcsev444 2004 /180 21 0 0 0 21Hungary

 Sara Hanack585 1986 /178 24 0 0 0 24Germany

 Eva Csele906 1981 /172.4 28 0 0 0 28Hungary

Σ=6
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WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria651 1987 /155.5 8 0 0 0 8Spain

 Regina Tselik782 1997 /165.9 11 0 0 0 11Estonia

 Lilien Pasztor533 2005 /162 12 0 0 0 12Hungary

 Merle Kraft844 2000 /170.8 21 0 0 0 21Germany

 Jana Remiasova895 1996 /173.7 22 0 0 0 22Slovakia

Σ=5

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastassia Toikka911 1988 /163.4 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

 Jana Vojtiskova932 1987 / 10 0 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Nikoletta Szaboova923 2000 /160 15 0 0 0 15Slovakia

Σ=3

JUNIOR WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilien Pasztor531 2005 /162 7 7 0 0 14Hungary

 Linda Tomsits472 2006 /167.4 11 12 0 0 23Hungary

 Lilla Csasztvan503 2002 /167.9 12 11 0 0 23Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar434 2007 /161.8 20 20 0 0 40Hungary

Σ=4

MASTER WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL 35 YEARS&OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Balaska591 1987 /151.9 7 6 0 0 13Hungary

 Ivette Martin572 1985 /156 12 14 0 0 26Slovakia

 Lucia Gombarova953 1985 /163.3 19 18 0 0 37Slovakia

 Monika Krupkova944 1986 /171.9 19 19 0 0 38Czech Republic

 Virag Horvath565 1982 /168.4 20 20 0 0 40Hungary

 Eva Csele906 1981 /172.4 30 30 0 0 60Hungary

Σ=6

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilien Pasztor531 2005 /162 5 6 0 0 11Hungary

 Andrea Balaska592 1987 /151.9 15 10 0 0 25Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar433 2007 /161.8 14 15 0 0 29Hungary

 Imola Suto714 1990 /156.3 16 18 0 0 34Hungary

Σ=4

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVER 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Martynenko961 1990 /173.1 12 14 11 8 19Spain

 Linda Tomsits472 2006 /167.4 10 11 10 11 21Hungary

 Lilla Csasztvan503 2002 /167.9 9 8 12 11 23Hungary

 Szabina Krupa-Toth834 1997 /171.2 23 31 19 24 43Hungary

 Ester Viznerova875 1996 /170.2 20 20 22 23 45Slovakia

 Zsuzsanna Mikita886 1990 /176.1 35 24 30 26 56Hungary

 Monika Krupkova947 1986 /171.9 34 39 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Virag Horvath568 1982 /168.4 40 38 0 0 0Hungary

 Timea Nyerges809 1989 /168.2 41 38 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=9
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WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Martynenko961 1990 /173.1 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Lilien Pasztor532 2005 /162 8 0 0 0 8Hungary

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 35 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Melanie Junge991 1981 /164.5 6 7 0 0 7Germany

 Veronika Kolozsvari972 1976 /165.8 9 8 0 0 8Hungary

 Katerina Brychtova1033 1974 /170.5 17 17 0 0 17Czech Republic

 Carina Knecht1044 1989 /163 21 19 0 0 19Germany

 Romana Stefanikova1005 1984 /164.8 29 25 0 0 25Slovakia

 Iren Pallocska1016 1974 /170.4 28 27 0 0 27Hungary

 Anne-Lise Rabu987 1985 /166.7 32 0 0 0 0France

 Timea Toth1028 1988 /165.2 38 0 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=8

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carina Knecht1041 1989 /163 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Zita Koteles1052 1982 /159 10 0 0 0 10Hungary

Σ=2

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Nachichko1061 1995 /167.9 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Melanie Junge992 1981 /164.5 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Veronika Kolozsvari973 1976 /165.8 14 0 0 0 14Hungary

 Katerina Brychtova1034 1974 /170.5 21 0 0 0 21Czech Republic

 Romana Stefanikova1005 1984 /164.8 25 0 0 0 25Slovakia

 Anne-Lise Rabu986 1985 /166.7 30 0 0 0 30France

 Timea Toth1027 1988 /165.2 35 0 0 0 35Hungary

Σ=7

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanna Nachichko1061 1995 /167.9 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Carina Knecht1042 1989 /163 10 0 0 0 10Germany

Σ=2

EUROPEAN CUP - JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sara Kvocerova521 2003 /166.2 5 6 0 0 6Slovakia

 Lilla Csasztvan502 2002 /167.9 12 10 0 0 10Hungary

 Linda Tomsits473 2006 /167.4 12 13 0 0 13Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar434 2007 /161.8 24 21 0 0 21Hungary

 Virag Sarkadi465 2003 /153.6 24 25 0 0 25Hungary

 Vanda Deme486 2005 /164.6 32 29 0 0 29Hungary

 Csenge Bodnar517 2001 /164.1 32 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Noemi Sztojcsev448 2004 /180 40 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Daniela Tothova45DNC 2004 /155.9Czech Republic

Σ=9
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EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria651 1987 /155.5 5 5 0 0 5Spain

 Lilien Pasztor532 2005 /162 10 11 0 0 11Hungary

 Julia Dru743 1997 /161.3 15 14 0 0 14France

 Clarissa Pajukoski724 1992 /156.4 28 23 0 0 23Finland

 Anais Mouchon705 1990 /156.1 24 25 0 0 25France

 Nataliia Churylo666 1989 /162.3 26 25 0 0 25Ukraine

 Anna Kushkian737 1990 /158.2 33 0 0 0 0Armenia

 Nanouk Fleer768 1998 /161.4 45 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Daniela Hodovska649 1985 /159.5 46 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Maryna Bielous7710 1999 /162.3 51 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Imola Suto7111 1990 /156.3 52 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar4312 2007 /161.8 56 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Andrea Balaska59DNC 1987 /151.9Hungary

Σ=13

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Regina Tselik781 1997 /165.9 5 5 0 0 5Estonia

 Sara Kvocerova522 2003 /166.2 16 14 0 0 14Slovakia

 Alice Franceschini753 1998 /163.5 15 17 0 0 17Italy

 Sabina Vokounova814 2000 /167.6 14 19 0 0 19Czech Republic

 Ganna Prokopovych615 1987 /168.2 29 24 0 0 24Ukraine

 Lilla Csasztvan506 2002 /167.9 30 28 0 0 28Hungary

 Gaelle Raymond797 1993 /166.6 31 0 0 0 0France

 Linda Sidorenko638 1987 /165 40 0 0 0 0Spain

 Vanda Deme489 2005 /164.6 47 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Csenge Bodnar5110 2001 /164.1 48 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Timea Nyerges8011 1989 /168.2 55 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Aniko Toth6912 1981 /166.2 60 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Linda Tomsits47DNC 2006 /167.4Hungary

Σ=13

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jana Remiasova891 1996 /173.7 6 0 0 0 6Slovakia

 Franziska Brucker852 1994 /171.4 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Ewelina Kozikowska 863 1992 /170.5 15 0 0 0 15Poland

 Ester Viznerova874 1996 /170.2 21 0 0 0 21Slovakia

 Zsuzsanna Mikita885 1990 /176.1 26 0 0 0 26Hungary

 Noemi Sztojcsev446 2004 /180 28 0 0 0 28Hungary

Σ=6

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romina Soria651 1987 /155.5 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Regina Tselik782 1997 /165.9 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

 Jana Remiasova893 1996 /173.7 13 0 0 0 13Slovakia

Σ=3

7/8



EUROPEAN CUP - JUNIOR WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilla Csasztvan501 2002 /167.9 5 6 0 0 11Hungary

 Linda Tomsits472 2006 /167.4 10 9 0 0 19Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar433 2007 /161.8 15 15 0 0 30Hungary

Σ=3

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lilien Pasztor531 2005 /162 5 5 0 0 10Hungary

 Andrea Balaska592 1987 /151.9 11 12 0 0 23Hungary

 Liliana Koelszar433 2007 /161.8 20 17 0 0 37Hungary

 Ivette Martin574 1985 /156 19 20 0 0 39Slovakia

 Imola Suto715 1990 /156.3 19 22 0 0 41Hungary

 Lucia Gombarova95DNC 1985 /163.3Slovakia

Σ=6

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL OVER 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Martynenko961 1990 /173.1 11 5 0 0 16Spain

 Lilla Csasztvan502 2002 /167.9 10 13 0 0 23Hungary

 Linda Tomsits473 2006 /167.4 12 16 0 0 28Hungary

 Ester Viznerova874 1996 /170.2 18 18 0 0 36Slovakia

 Zsuzsanna Mikita885 1990 /176.1 27 26 0 0 53Hungary

 Timea Nyerges806 1989 /168.2 28 28 0 0 56Hungary

 Eva Csele90DNC 1981 /172.4Hungary

 Monika Krupkova94DNC 1986 /171.9Czech Republic

Σ=8

EUROPEAN CUP - WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Martynenko961 1990 /173.1 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Lilien Pasztor532 2005 /162 10 0 0 0 10Hungary

Σ=2
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